RESULTS FROM SUNDAY 18TH APRIL

CLASS 40CM
Ist Daisy Sammy Jo Granthan
2nd Bounty Ellen Williams
CLASS 60cm
Ist Casper Jemma Smith
2nd Electro Sophie Austwick
3rd Fudge Edward Dale
4th Celica Lee Smith
CLASS 70cm
Ist Toby Aaliyah Bowers-Carter
2nd Bella Honey Naish
3rd Finn Pippa Wilmot
4th Shylo Megan Roberts
5th Danny Lucy
CLASS 80cm
Ist Grace Lewis Jebson
2nd Shylo Megan Roberts
3rd Bella Honey Naish
4th Toby Aaliyah Bowers-Carter
Sth Tenelick Diamond Rose Bethany Hodgkinson
6th Joey Nancy Tillet
/th Beech Mollie Harris
CLASS 90cm
1st Joey JakobBartlett
2nd Harley Chloe Locke
3rd Donamon Celtic Clov Jessica Hayes
4th William Nicola Keating Bell
5th Maghera Fadda Son Gracie-May

CLASS 1.00m

35.44
41.24

19.39
22.67
23.48
26.11

20.91
21.16
22.43
22.44
22.47

21.88
22.71
22.83
24.18
24.35
24.49
24.72

23.12
25.65
26.91
28.57
29.54



1st Enesco
2nd Carlow
3rd Baxendale
CLASS 1.05m

Ist Egaro

2nd Zorro
CLASS 1.15m

1st Dennis

Isabel Fortune Davis
Rachel Rochelle
Emily Baxendale

Lucy Bullas
Mollie Hall

Kerry Churchman

21.98
32.48
34.02

22.68
26.4

26.67



