RESULTS FROM SUNDAY 18TH APRIL

CLASS 40CM

1st	Daisy	Sammy Jo Granthan	35.44		
2nd	Bounty	Ellen Williams	41.24		
CLASS 60cm					
1st	Casper	Jemma Smith	19.39		
2nd	Electro	Sophie Austwick	22.67		
3rd	Fudge	Edward Dale	23.48		
4th	Celica	Lee Smith	26.11		
7111	Colled	LCC SITIIIT	20.11		
CLASS 70	CLASS 70cm				
1.1	Tala	A allinate Dannara Camban	00.01		
1st	Toby	Aaliyah Bowers-Carter	20.91		
2nd	Bella	Honey Naish	21.16		
3rd	Finn	Pippa Wilmot	22.43		
4th	Shylo	Megan Roberts	22.44		
5th	Danny	Lucy	22.47		
CLASS 80cm					
1st	Grace	Lewis Jebson	21.88		
2nd	Shylo	Megan Roberts	22.71		
3rd	Bella	Honey Naish	22.83		
4th	Toby	Aaliyah Bowers-Carter	24.18		
5 t h	Tenelick Diamond Rose	•	24.35		
6th	Joey		24.49		
7th	Beech	Mollie Harris	24.72		
CLASS 90cm					
1st	Joey	JakobBartlett	23.12		
2nd	, Harley	Chloe Locke	25.65		
3rd	Donamon Celtic Clov	Jessica Hayes	26.91		
4th	William	Nicola Keating Bell	28.57		
5th	Maghera Fadda Son	G	29.54		
	-				

CLASS 1.00m

1st	Enesco	Isabel Fortune Davis	21.98	
2nd	Carlow	Rachel Rochelle	32.48	
3rd	Baxendale	Emily Baxendale	34.02	
CLASS 1.0	05m			
1st	Egaro	Lucy Bullas	22.68	
2nd	Zorro	Mollie Hall	26.4	
CLASS 1.15m				
1st	Dennis	Kerry Churchman	26.67	